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Sticksto�einsatz auf konventionellen Flächen pro Hektar

Wirtschaftsdüngereinsatz 
(konventionell und öko)

Mineraldüngereinsatz 
(konventionell)

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

[k
g

 S
tic

ks
to

�
 p

ro
 H

e
kt

ar
] 

Wirtschaftsdüngereinsatz Mineraldüngereinsatz

111

61

2016 2040

69

70

-19 %

2050

66

68

-21 %

2025

85

64

-13 %

2030

72

71

-17 %

Sticksto�einsatz gesamt

0

400

800

1.200

1.600

2.000

2.400

2.800

[k
t S

tic
ks

to
�

]

1711

986

2016

867

945

2040

-33 %

810

916

2050

-36 %

1181

970

2025

-20 %

924

972

2030

-30 %

1711
1181 924 862 834 813

986

970
972

828 769 700

0

400

800

1200

1600

2000

2400

2800

2016 2025 2030 2040 2045 2050

-37% -41%

-20%
-30%

-44%

111
85 72 71 72 71

61

64
71 63 59 54

0

20
40

60
80

100
120
140

160
180

2016 2025 2030 2040 2045 2050

-23% -24%

-13% -17%
-27%

Sticksto�einsatz auf konventionellen 
Flächen pro Hektar

Wirtschaftsdüngereinsatz 
(konventionell und öko)

Mineraldüngereinsatz 
(konventionell)

Wirtschaftsdüngereinsatz

Mineraldüngereinsatz

Sticksto�einsatz gesamt

[k
g 

St
ic

ks
to

�
 p

ro
 H

ek
ta

r]
 

[k
t S

tic
ks

to
�

]


